GARA » Corsa dell'Acqua

Atleti arrivati: 150
Atleti iscritti: 153

Distanza percorso: 9700m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

1 303 Carraroli Gabriele

2 250 Papoccia Diego
3 227 Di Cicco Davide

4 215 Mastroianni Roberto

295 Capuani Mario
271 Moretti Claudio
233 Mattacola Gianni

0 N O U

279 Patane Gianluca
9 206 CamilliLuca
10 269 De Filippo Fabio
11 220 Rocca Luca

12 276 RealiAlfredo
13 266 Tersigni Valerio
14 165 Bellizia Agostino
15 257 Fabrizi Simone
16 168 Minotti Roberto
17 184 Fiorelli Tony

18 307 Contenta Sergio
19 263 lafrate Daniele
20 316 Romeo Silvia
21 173 Panetta Ernesto

22 162 Della Vecchia Luca

23 256 D'Amico Gabriele
24 291 De Santis Danilo
25 228 Di Cicco Gianluca

26 210 Costa Nico

27 289 lafrate Davide
28 315 Sale Andrea

29 242
Gianluca

30 304 Patta Paola

Bracaglia Morante

M/F Anno Cat.
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1999 SM23

1973 SM50
2002 SM23

1983 SM40

1980 SM40
1981 SM40
1962 SM60
1984 SM40

1972 SM50

1987 SM35

1987 SM35

1988 SM35
1987 SM35
1988 SM35
1994 SM23
1972 SM50
1985 SM35
1966 SM55
1988 SM35
1983 SF40
1978 SM45
1981 SM40
1986 SM35
1979 SM45
1969 SM55

1966 SM55

1989 SM35
1981 SM40

1968 SM55

1974 SF50

Cat.
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Societa

A.s.d. Centro Fitness
Montello

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Libero

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Runcard

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Ernica Veroli

Atl. Colleferro Segni
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Top Trail
Runcard

X-solid Sport Lab Asd
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Ernica Veroli

Asd Berrunning

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Atletica Sora

Asd Berrunning
Atletica Ferentino

Podistica Solidarieta'

Tempo

33:05

33:12
33:53

34:30

35:49
36:35
36:39
37:01

37:05

37:13

37:16

37:19
37:24
37:26
38:16
38:45
38:51
39:06
39:09
39:19
39:28
39:31
39:31
39:34
39:36

39:39

39:40
39:44

39:46

39:53

Velocita

3:24

3:25
3:29

3:33

3:41
3:46
3:46
3:48

3:49

3:50

3:50

3:50
3:51
3:51
3:56
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:05

4:05

4:05
4:05

4:06

4:06

Diff.

0:07
0:48

1:25

2:44
3:30
3:34
3:55

4:00

4:08

4:11

4:14
4:19
4:21
5:10
5:40
5:46
6:01
6:04
6:14
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:29
6:31

6:34

6:35
6:39

6:41

6:48



31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

248
239
199

221

253
314
229
274
166
277

275

285
151
232
164
272
236
308

222

209

190
180
188
169
265
306
170
186
268

218

181
203
294
318
159
270
235

Grossi Domenico
Saccucci Massimiliano

Rossini Michele
Sacrosanto Cristian

Armandini Daniele
Nicoli Marco
Farina Marco
Colleni Umberto
Leva Andrea
Eramo Hermes

Ramundo Salvatore
Fausto

Padrone Vincenzo
Alari Stefano

Lepore Alessandro
Gizzi Alessandro
Sardellitti Alessandra
Parisi Magno Roberto

Ghezzi Roberto

Tantari Daniele

Colasanti Marco

Panacci Massimiliano
Caldaroni Valentino
Pacifici Alessandro
Noce Fabrizio

Reale Santino

Perna Ruggero

Nori Verbana

lafrate Luca

Bruni Danilo
Potenziani Dario

Castaldi Alberto
Venditti Remo
Maggi Maurizio
Cicconi Luigi
Caso Gaetano
Fiore Emiliano

Notarantonio Armando
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1989 SM35
1971 SM50
1968 SM55

1983 SM40

1980 SM40
1984 SM40
1984 SM40
1972 SM50
1973 SM50
1970 SM50

1970 SM50

1973 SM50
1974 SM50
1985 SM35
1992 SM23
2006 SF23
1961 SM60
1988 SM35

1979 SM45

1982 SM40

1973 SM50
1969 SM55
1971 SM50
1972 SM50
1993 SM23
1962 SM60
1978 SF45
1975 SM45
1983 SM40

1988 SM35

1970 SM50
1973 SM50
1967 SM55
1967 SM55
1953 SM70
1977 SMA45
1975 SM45

10

12

11

10

11
12

12

13

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

A.s.d. Liri Runners

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Ernica Veroli

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Atl. Colleferro Segni

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano
A.s.d. Frosinone Sport

Fondi Runners 2010
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Due Ponti Srl

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Runcard

Asd Atina Trail Running
Atl. Colleferro Segni
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
Stile Libero | Ciclopi
Atletica Ferentino
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

40:04
40:15
40:18

40:18

40:19
40:25
40:28
40:29
40:49
41:01

41:07

41:21
41:26
41:32
41:32
41:33
41:35
42:08

42:17

42:19

42:40
42:55
42:56
43:01
43:12
43:32
43:32
43:33
43:34

43:39

43:59
43:59
44:09
44:11
44:17
44:19
44:30

4:07
4:09
4:09

4:09

4:09
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:12
4:13

4:14

4:15
4:16
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:20

4:21

4:21

4:23
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:29

4:30

4:32
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:35

6:59
7:10
7:13

7:13

7:14
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:44
7:56

8:01

8:16
8:20
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:30
9:02

9:12

9:14

9:35
9:49
9:51
9:56
10:07
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:29

10:33

10:53
10:54
11:04
11:06
11:12
11:14
11:24



68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

167
292
247
309

205

200
197
237
230
251
249
204
178

219

240
234
183
255
171
283
196
198
299

208

287
273
224
312
157
161

216

244
284
310
202
297
187
286

Madonna Gennaro
Mosticone Gianluca
Fiorini Paola

Palmieri Valery
Bevilacqua Toni

Sardellitti Cristian
Rapone Enrico
Perna Antonio
Fiorini Felice
Pignatelli Paolo
Marrocco Paolo
Vitale Stefano

Antonellis Emiliano

Prili Roberto

Banescu Elena Loredana

Nardoianni Orazio
Cione Moreno
Caschera Remo
Pacini Edoardo
Frabotta Cristina
Polsinelli Stefano
Raponi Pierluigi

Faticanti Marco
Colantoni Guglielmo

Peticca Fabio
Celletti Katia
Capraro Guglielmo
Antonucci Luciano
Caso Damiano

De Felice Marco
Morgia Romeo

Ciangola Emanuele
Padrone Salvatore
D'Amore Stefano
Venafro Marco
Ferrara Anna
Marziale Federico

Ruocco Sonia
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1964 SM60
1969 SM55
1979 SF45
1986 SF35

1975 SM45

1976 SM45
1967 SM55
1975 SM45
1957 SM65
1967 SM55
1994 SM23
1977 SMA45
1971 SM50

1970 SM50

1982 SF40
1993 SM23
1971 SM50
1965 SM55
1984 SM40
1988 SF35
1953 SM70
1971 SM50
1972 SM50

1970 SM50

1968 SM55
1970 SF50
1957 SM65
1964 SM60
1978 SM45
1973 SM50

1967 SM55

1976 SM45
1968 SM55
1979 SM45
1970 SM50
1976 SF45
1975 SM45
1989 SF35
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17
12
13

18
19

20

13

11
21

14

12
15
13
22

14
3

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Asd Berrunning
Atletica Ferentino
A.s.d. Fenice Sport

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ferentino
Atletica Ferentino
A.s.d. Liri Runners
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Ernica Veroli

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Castro Running

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Esercito Cecchignola

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Frosinone Sport
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Atletica Ferentino

Fondi Runners 2010
A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Podistica Terracina
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Fondi Runners 2010

44:30
44:31
44:37
44:38

44:43

44:55
45:04
45:08
45:14
45:15
45:22
46:04
46:15

46:27

46:31
46:47
46:48
46:50
46:53
46:57
47:10
47:24
47:31

47:31

47:33
47:41
47:48
47:57
48:10
48:10

48:15

48:16
49:00
49:13
49:14
49:15
50:07
50:08

4:35
4:35
4:35
4:36

4:36

4:37
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:44
4:46

4:47

4:47
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:53
4:53

4:53

4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:58

4:58

4:58
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:10
5:10

11:25
11:26
11:32
11:33

11:38

11:50
11:59
12:03
12:09
12:09
12:17
12:59
13:10

13:22

13:26
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:47
13:52
14:05
14:19
14:26

14:26

14:28
14:36
14:43
14:52
15:05
15:05

15:10

15:11
15:54
16:08
16:09
16:10
17:02
17:03



106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

254
154
176
282
226
158
223

213

192
201
293
313
262
174
225
317
252
258
243
238
175
182
153
179
264
163
152
231
288
261
185
194
281
296
259
155
156
189

214

Campoli Quirino
Briganti Emanuela
Sinibaldi Francesco
Caracci Graziella

Di Carlo Riccardo
Caso Daniele

Alonzi Ennio
Magistro Michele

Pantano Antonella
Schirinzi Giorgio

De Maria Annalisa
Aceto Giovanni
Gabriele Andrea
Raponi Cesare
D'Aguanno Sara
Lauro Salvatore
Schnideritsch Pierluigi
Paesano Jean Philippe
Ceccarelli Andrea
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Raponi Roberta
Cerrone Alessandro
Briganti Antonio
Bellino Alberto
Lombardozzi Nadia
Franchini Claudio
Battisti Giuliano

lorio Angela

Vicini Stefano
Baldesarra Vincenzo
Fiorletta Memmo
Parravano Loreto
Bianchini Tatiana
Sera Brunella
Perciballi Antonella
Campagna Lorella
Capozi Vito

Pallagrosi Alighiero

Maracchioni Rosella
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1952 SM70
1978 SF45
1962 SM60
1976 SF45
1970 SM50
1980 SM40
1968 SM55

1977 SM45

1985 SF35
1973 SM50
1964 SF60
1954 SM70
1990 SM23
1961 SM60
1982 SF40
1958 SM65
1968 SM55
1964 SM60
1970 SM50
1963 SF60
1968 SF55
1963 SM60
1948 SM75
1964 SM60
1970 SF50
1959 SM65
1948 SM75
1996 SF23
1988 SM35
1987 SM35
1970 SM50
1961 SM60
1992 SF23
1967 SF55
1993 SF23
1963 SF60
1958 SM65
1981 SM40

1958 SF60
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14
16

15

4

Ernica Veroli

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Castro Running

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Liri Runners

Stile Libero | Ciclopi
Runcard

Runcard

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Due Ponti Srl

Atletica Ferentino

Ernica Veroli

Atletica Ferentino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atl. Colleferro Segni
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Atl. Colleferro Segni
A.s.d. Liri Runners
Runcard

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Endurance Training
Runcard

A.s.d. Liri Runners

A.s.d. Liri Runners

Castro Running

Atletica Arce

Ernica Veroli

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni
A.s.d. Liri Runners

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

50:09
50:11
50:13
50:17
50:35
50:36
50:46

51:05

51:09
51:13
51:17
51:33
51:59
52:08
52:14
52:18
52:21
53:29
53:40
53:51
54:08
55:14
55:22
56:00
56:01
56:22
56:44
56:46
57:43
57:44
58:32
58:33
58:34
58:40
01:00:21
01:00:32
01:00:45
01:01:47

01:03:06

5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14

5:16

5:16
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:30
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:41
5:42
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:50
5:51
5:57
5:57
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:22

6:30

17:04
17:06
17:08
17:11
17:30
17:31
17:40

18:00

18:04
18:08
18:12
18:28
18:54
19:02
19:09
19:13
19:16
20:24
20:35
20:46
21:03
22:09
22:17
22:55
22:56
23:17
23:39
23:41
24:38
24:39
25:27
25:28
25:29
25:35
27:16
27:26
27:40
28:41

30:01



145
146

147

148

149

150

172 Pallante Gianfranco

177 Spoletini Luciano

211 Fabbrizi Giuseppe

212 Gradellini Paola
241 Bouden Fathia

217 Pesoli Diana

<

1959 SM65
1948 SM75

1951 SM70

1960 SF60

1956 SF60

1960 SF60

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

Atletica Ferentino

Asd Atl.citta' Dei Papi
Anagni

01:04:30
01:04:49

01:06:12

01:12:29

01:15:10

01:26:34

6:39
6:40

6:49

7:28

7:44

8:55

31:25
31:44

33:07

39:23

42:04

53:29



